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NAD 83

Taylor
August 01: 2,609 growth ac, 29,532 total ac
August 02: 2,059 growth ac, 31,591 total ac
August 03: 1,994 growth ac, 33,585 total ac
August 04: 2,935 growth ac, 36,520 total ac
August 05: 1,871 growth ac, 38,391 total ac
August 06: 1,404 growth ac, 39,796 total ac

Klondike
August 01: 1,557 growth ac, 19,545 total ac
August 02: 1,823 growth ac, 21,368 total ac
August 03: 2,108 growth ac, 23,476 total ac
August 04: 2,415 growth ac, 25,891 total ac
August 05: 2,602 growth ac, 28,493 total ac
August 06: 2,400 growth ac, 30,893 total ac
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Sources: Esri, Garmin, USGS, NPS
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